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Payroll Activity [Summary]
1/07/2018 To 30/06/2019

Employee

Armstrong, Jacinta
Armstrong, Joan
Armstrong, Trent

Gray, Michelle
Laird, Brett

Page 1 of 1

Total:

Wages

$83,877.15
$17,252.90
$103,629.90
$58,010.21
$43,580.89
$306,351.05

Deductions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxes

$20,476.00
$0.00
$27,833.00
$11,146.00
$6,300.00
$65,755.00

Net Pay

$63,401.15
$17,252.90
$75,796.90
$46,864.21
$37,280.89
$240,596.05

Expenses

$7,968.34
$1,639.03
$9,844.86
$5,510.98
$4,140.18
$29,103.39

Fabtex Infrastructure
19 Angel Road Stapylton
0Ol D 4207

ABN: 22 074 730 411
Email: jacinta@fabtex.com.au



