Payroll Activity [Summary]

1/07/2018 To 30/06/2019

Employee	Wages	Deductions	Taxes	Net Pay	Expenses
Armstrong, Jacinta	\$83,877.15	\$0.00	\$20,476.00	\$63,401.15	\$7,968.34
Armstrong, Joan	\$17,252.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,252.90	\$1,639.03
Armstrong, Trent	\$103,629.90	\$0.00	\$27,833.00	\$75,796.90	\$9,844.86
Gray, Michelle	\$58,010.21	\$0.00	\$11,146.00	\$46,864.21	\$5,510.98
Laird, Brett	\$43,580.89	\$0.00	\$6,300.00	\$37,280.89	\$4,140.18
Total:	\$306,351.05	\$0.00	\$65,755.00	\$240,596.05	\$29,103.39